Loyal | 293/670-E-MB
  Bearing No. 293/670-E-MB
D 1000 mm
d 670 mm
T 200 mm
A 372 mm
m 504,7 kg / Weight
Size (mm) 670x1000x200
Width (mm) 200
T1 96 mm
d1 930 mm
T3 128 mm
T4 145 mm
D1 809 mm
Ca 8900000 N / Dynamic
load rating (axial)
T2 72 mm
nG 510 1/min / Limiting
speed
nB 295 1/min / Reference
speed
C0a 41500000 N / Static load
rating (axial)
Bearing number 293/670-E-MB
Cua N / Fatigue limit load,
axial
rmin 9,5 mm
ra max 8 mm
db max 706 mm
Db min 1020 mm
Da max 906 mm
da min 819 mm
Page 1/2
Loyal | 293/670-E-MB
Bore Diameter (mm) 670
Outer Diameter (mm) 1000
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 2/2